

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No.1773/2021 in C.A. No.7064/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-09-2019 in C.A. No.7064/2019 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARSEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No.14942/2019 (XII)

Date : 24-09-2024 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR
Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR
Mr. D.kumanan, AOR
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e., 22.10.2024.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR